WDA/EEGF/2 (UDC # )
(5/2022) (SAM.gov # JUEI # )

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

APPLICATION FOR WDA ECONOMIC ENHANCEMENT GRANT FUNDING
MATCHING GRANT ONLY FOR BINDING COMMITMENT REQUIREMENTS
[Example: USEDA]

(WV Code 22C-1-6a(b))

Project Sponsor: Governmental or  Not-for-Profit

Name:

Address:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Project Description:

Grant funding applied for that requires a match:

Federal program requiring binding commitment for the match:

Amount of WDA EEG Fund being requested:

Anticipated grant notification award date:

Estimated construction period:

Estimated completion date:

Provide sources/uses budget/Schedule B for Project showing all proposed project funding.

Project Consulting Engineer:

Project Accountant:

Date approved by WVIIDC:

Date of last audit:




Application Date:

Authorized Representative/Project Sponsor

Name/Title:

Signature:

NOTE: The Project Sponsor must complete the attached verification form and email it with this

application to the West Virginia Water Development Authority at wda@wvwda.org and on

http://wvoasis.gov/VSS/Default.aspx (1. VSS Portal, 2. View Grant Opportunities, 3. WV Water

Development Authority Economic Enhancement Grant Fund). Applications will not be processed

until the verification is received.


mailto:wda@wvwda.org
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fwvoasis.gov%2fVSS%2fDefault.aspx&c=E,1,c58lMA11eVOZazYuK4KVxmD3eybCDWw2HzK-CQoFp9B2AjywxAQi56Zwc99kdUN2bpdWLsPl1uKPgyWmWFdc8XGJofVkRDXB7cNYgWzvTX8fKlmCpw,,&typo=1
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